Annexure-6

Name of the Corporate Debtor - K-Lifestyle & Industries Limited
Insolvency Commencement Date - 2" February, 2020
List of Creditors as on :-16'" January, 2024

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Amount in Rs.

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount | ot | Whether Amount of | any Mutual | Amount of Remarks, if
S. No Name of Creditors Date of receipt Amount Claimed Amount of claim Nature of | covered by dby | related | % ofvoting contingent | gues, that | claim not | Amount of claim under verification any 4
admitted Claim security “Lv:r;eme! arty? share in COC claim maybe set- | admitted
interest | & party: off
1. Universal Capital Securities Pvt. 12.06.2020 3,81,818 3,81,818 Operal No
Ltd tional
Total 3,81,818 3,81,818




